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Email First Name Last Name Company Position ARRI GROUP 

abbiej@passion-pictures.com Abbie James Passion Pictures Ltd Production Assistant A
adriana@herofilms.co Adriana Saetta HERO FILMS Producer (Junior) A
aishakemp1@gmail.com Aisha Kemp Freelance Production Manager and Producer A
alex@stitchediting.tv Alex Lennox-Warburton Stitch Editing Head of PR & Sales A

alyssa.m.carper@gmail.com Alyssa Carper
O Positive, Smith & Jones 
Films Production Assistant A

ameerah.ayyad@outlook.com Ameerah Ayyad Freelance Production Assistant / Production Coordinator A
amy@nifty50films.co Amy O'Donnell Nifty50 Ltd Production Manager A
ana@hungryman.com Ana Floares I currently work for Hungry Man UKProduction Assistant A
art@mindseye.london Art Evans MindsEye Production Assistant A
augusto.massaro@stinkfilms.com Augusto Massaro Stink Films Junior Sales A
avan@passion-pictures.com Ava Nizamis Strange Beast New Business Production Assistant A
ayoallimedia@gmail.com Ayo Alli Freelance Producer A
barnabyhartwill@gmail.com Barney Hartwill Bite Collective Production Assistant A
bea.icke@publicislondon.co.uk Beatrice Icke Publicis Production Assistant A
bella.fix@proseonpixels.com Bella Fix Prose on Pixels Production Assistant A
benr@blindpig.tv Ben Riley Blind Pig / Absolute Post Production Assistant A
bertieg@motherlondon.com Bertie Gulliver Mother London Producer A
billy@chief.tv Billy Offland Chief Productions Production Manager A
Callum.obrien@no8london.com Callum O'Brien No8 London VFX Producer A
carolinej@wavestudios.co.uk Caroline Jemirifo Wave Studios Audio Producer A
ceili@teepeefilms.com Ceili Mcgeever TeePee Films Producer A
charlene.maningding@uncommon.studio Charlene Louise Maningding Uncommon Creative Studio Assistant Producer A
chirolleskhalil@gmail.com Chirolles Khalil Freelance Production Assistant / Production Coordinator A
chrisgreen@digitalnativescontent.com Chris Green Digital Natives Content Assistant Producer A
christina@knucklehead.tv Christina Wiafe-Toppin Knucklehead Production Assistant A
christina@youarehereuk.com Christina Ankersen You Are Here Production Assistant A
cleo@brotherfilmco.com Cleo Jackson Brother Film Production Manager A
Dalia848.dk@gmail.com Dalia Kebire Freelance A
dan@feltmusic.com Dan Altendorff Felt Music Music Supervisor A
daragh.mccann@badbonesfilms.com Daragh McCann Bad Bones Films Production Assistant A
georgie@madcowfilms.co.uk Georgie Wesson Mad Cow Films Production Assistant A
daria.ivashchuk@gmail.com Daria Ivashchuk Freelance Producer, Bidding producer A
daron@daronbailey.com Daron Bailey Freelance Production Assistant A
demi@cabinedit.com Demi Roach Lewin Cabin Edit Production Assistant A
dice@presence.team Dice Santos Presence Team Community Manager A
douglasrusselfisher@hotmail.com Doug Russel-Fisher Framestore VFX Production Coordinator A
dulcie@mjz.ltd.uk Dulcie Menzie MJZ Production Assistant/ Production Manager A
sage@smugglersite.com Eli Sage SMUGGLER Executive Assistant & PR Coordinator A
ella.higgins@proseonpixels.com Ella Higgins Prose on Pixels, Havas Production Assistant A
ellie@stray.london Ellie Georgiou Stray Junior Producer A
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